
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca 
City)

FP-2017-
00045

06/16/2
017

CINK, CASEY 
G Defendant

COMPALA, SHAYNE vs. 
CINK, CASEY G

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay (Ponca 
City)

FP-2017-
00045

06/16/2
017

COMPALA, 
SHAYNE Plaintiff

COMPALA, SHAYNE vs. 
CINK, CASEY G

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00581

06/16/2
017

COOMBS, D.J. Defendant
LEY, PAUL F. MD vs. 
COOMBS, D.J.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00577

06/16/2
017

DEWELL, 
WANDA Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. 
DEWELL, WANDA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

FP-2017-
00044

06/16/2
017

HARRIS, TRAVIS 
W. Defendant

LAZAREK, AMBER N. vs. 
HARRIS, TRAVIS W.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay (Ponca 
City)

FP-2017-
00046

06/16/2
017

HAYNES, NICHOLAS 
R Defendant

KILGORE, NAVENA vs. 
HAYNES, NICHOLAS R

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay (Ponca 
City)

FP-2017-
00046

06/16/2
017

KILGORE, 
NAVENA Plaintiff

KILGORE, NAVENA vs. 
HAYNES, NICHOLAS R

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay (Ponca 
City)

FP-2017-
00044

06/16/2
017

LAZAREK, AMBER 
N. Plaintiff

LAZAREK, AMBER N. vs. 
HARRIS, TRAVIS W.

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00581

06/16/2
017

LEY, PAUL F. Plaintiff
LEY, PAUL F. MD vs. 
COOMBS, D.J.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00580

06/16/2
017

MORGAN, 
DON Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. 
MORGAN, DON

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00579

06/16/2
017

PARNELL, JASON 
A. Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. 
PARNELL, JASON A.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00578

06/16/2
017

TESTA, LISA Defendant
YES FINANCE vs. TESTA, 
LISA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00577

06/16/2
017

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. 
DEWELL, WANDA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00578

06/16/2
017

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. TESTA, 
LISA

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00579

06/16/2
017

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. 
PARNELL, JASON A.

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00580

06/16/20
17

YES 
FINANCE Plaintiff

YES FINANCE vs. 
MORGAN, DON

MONEY JUDGMENT 
(UNDER $1500)
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